
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE    (V, VEO, GFO)

Warm chocolate brownie, served with
choice of vanilla or salted caramel ice
cream & chocolate sauce

DESSERTS

OREO BROOKIE                         (V, VEO) 
Oreo brookie served with vanilla ice cream

BISCOFF CHEESECAKE                      (V)

Soft and delicate biscoff cheesecake on a
crummy biscoff biscuity base 

7.50

7.50

7.50

SWEET TREATS FROM OUR COUNTER ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

ESPRESSO 

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

ICED LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

CHAI LATTE 

DIRTY CHAI

ICED CHAI LATTE 

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT DRINKS

2.75
3.00
3.40
3.60
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.50
4.00
3.50
3.50

WE ARE SORRY BUT WE DO NOT ACCEPT ALTERATIONS AND CHANGES TO OUR DISHES

V= VEGETARIAN         VEO = VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE         
GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

SYMBOLS INDICATE WHICH DISHES CAN BE ADJUSTED TO CERTAIN DIETARY
REQUEST, PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AT TIME OF

ORDERING IN ORDER TO RECEIVE APPROPRIATE SUBSTITUTIONS


