

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V, Warm chocolate brownie, se choice of vanilla or salted ca cream & chocolate sauce	erved with	7.50
OREO BROOKIE Oreo brookie served with va	(V, VEO) anilla ice cream	7.50
BISCOFF CHEESECAKE Soft and delicate biscoff ch crummy biscoff biscuity bas		7.50

SWEET TREATS FROM OUR COUNTER ARE ALSO AVAILABLE

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	2.75
AMERICANO	3.00
FLAT WHITE	3.40
LATTE	3.60
ICED LATTE	3.80
CAPPUCCINO	3.80
MOCHA	3.80
CHAI LATTE	3.50
DIRTY CHAI	4.00
ICED CHAI LATTE	3.50
ICED CHAI LATTE	3.50
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50

V= VEGETARIAN VEO = VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

SYMBOLS INDICATE WHICH DISHES CAN BE ADJUSTED TO CERTAIN DIETARY REQUEST, PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS AT TIME OF ORDERING IN ORDER TO RECEIVE APPROPRIATE SUBSTITUTIONS

WE ARE SORRY BUT WE DO NOT ACCEPT ALTERATIONS AND CHANGES TO OUR DISHES